1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NRE-JL SeriesMiniature Aluminum Electrolytic Ca pac i tors
ULTRA LOW IMPEDANCE, RADIAL LEADS, POLARIZED, ALUMINUM ELEC TRO LYT IC
• VERY LOW IMPEDANCE & HIGH RIPPLE CURRENT
• LONG LIFE AT 105°C (4000 ~ 10,000 hrs.)
• HIGH STABILITY AT LOW TEMPERATURE

Case Size (mm)
RoHS Compliant
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
*see tape specifi cation for details
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found on
pages T10 & T11 of NIC’s  Electrolytic Capacitor catalog.
Also found at www.niccomp.com/precautions
If in doubt or uncertainty, please review your specifi c application - process
details with NIC’s technical support personnel: tpmg@niccomp.com
2
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NRE-JL SeriesMiniature Aluminum Electrolytic Ca pac i tors
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mArms)
+105°C/100KHz
Max. Z (Ω) 100KHz Load Life Hours
@+105°C+20°C -10°C
NRE-JL101M6.3V5X11F 100
6.3
0.22 150 0.90 3.6 4,000
NRE-JL221M6.3V5X11F 220 0.22 250 0.40 1.2 4,000
NRE-JL331M6.3V6.3X11F 330 0.22 340 0.22 0.87 6,000
NRE-JL471M6.3V6.3X11F 470 0.22 400 0.22 0.87 6,000
NRE-JL102M6.3V8X11.5F 1000 0.22 640 0.13 0.52 6,000
NRE-JL222M6.3V10X16F 2200 0.24 1300 0.062 0.25 8,000
NRE-JL332M6.3V10X20F 3300 0.26 1400 0.046 0.18 8,000
NRE-JL472M6.3V12.5X25F 4700 0.28 2230 0.032 0.11 8,000
NRE-JL682M6.3V12.5X25F 6800 0.32 2230 0.032 0.11 8,000
NRE-JL103M6.3V16X25F 10000 0.40 2930 0.021 0.060 8,000
NRE-JL153M6.3V16X35.5F 15000 0.50 3610 0.015 0.044 8,000
NRE-JL101M10V5X11F 100
10
0.19 150 0.9 3.6 4,000
NRE-JL221M10V5X11F 220 0.19 250 0.4 1.2 4,000
NRE-JL331M10V6.3X11F 330 0.19 400 0.22 0.87 6,000
NRE-JL471M10V6.3X11F 470 0.19 400 0.22 0.87 6,000
NRE-JL102M10V10X12.5F 1000 0.19 865 0.080 0.32 8,000
NRE-JL222M10V10X20F 2200 0.21 1400 0.046 0.18 8,000
NRE-JL332M10V12.5X20F 3300 0.23 1900 0.041 0.14 8,000
NRE-JL472M10V12.5X25F 4700 0.25 2230 0.032 0.11 8,000
NRE-JL682M10V16X25F 6800 0.29 2930 0.021 0.060 8,000
NRE-JL103M10V16X31.5F 10000 0.37 3450 0.019 0.056 8,000
NRE-JL470M16V5X11F 47
16
0.16 250 0.40 1.2 5,000
NRE-JL101M16V5X11F 100 0.16 250 0.40 1.2 5,000
NRE-JL221M16V6.3X11F 220 0.16 400 0.22 0.87 7,000
NRE-JL331M16V6.3X11F 330 0.16 400 0.22 0.87 7,000
NRE-JL471M16V8X11.5F 470 0.16 640 0.13 0.52 7,000
NRE-JL102M16V10X16F 1000 0.16 1210 0.062 0.25 10,000
NRE-JL222M16V12.5X20F 2200 0.18 1900 0.041 0.14 10,000
NRE-JL332M16V12.5X25F 3300 0.20 2230 0.032 0.11 10,000
NRE-JL472M16V16X25F 4700 0.22 2930 0.021 0.060 10,000
NRE-JL682M16V16X31.5F 6800 0.26 3450 0.019 0.056 10,000
NRE-JL330M25V5X11F 33
25
0.14 250 0.40 1.2 5,000
NRE-JL470M25V5X11F 47 0.14 250 0.40 1.2 5,000
NRE-JL101M25V5X11F 100 0.14 250 0.40 1.2 5,000
NRE-JL221M25V6.3X11F 220 0.14 400 0.22 0.87 7,000
NRE-JL331M25V8X11.5F 330 0.14 640 0.13 0.52 7,000
NRE-JL471M25V10X12.5F 470 0.14 865 0.080 0.32 10,000
NRE-JL102M25V10X20F 1000 0.14 1400 0.046 0.18 10,000
NRE-JL222M25V12.5X25F 2200 0.16 2230 0.032 0.11 10,000
NRE-JL332M25V16X25F 3300 0.18 2930 0.021 0.060 10,000
NRE-JL472M25V16X31.5F 4700 0.20 3450 0.019 0.056 10,000
NRE-JL330M35V5X11F 33
35
0.12 250 0.40 1.2 5,000
NRE-JL470M35V5X11F 47 0.12 250 0.40 1.2 5,000
NRE-JL101M35V6.3X11F 100 0.12 400 0.22 0.87 7,000
NRE-JL221M35V8X11.5F 220 0.12 640 0.13 0.52 7,000
NRE-JL331M35V10X12.5F 330 0.12 865 0.080 0.32 10,000
NRE-JL471M35V10X16F 470 0.12 1210 0.062 0.25 10,000
NRE-JL102M35V12.5X20F 1000 0.12 1900 0.041 0.14 10,000
NRE-JL222M35V16X25F 2200 0.14 2930 0.021 0.060 10,000
NRE-JL332M35V16X31.5F 3300 0.16 3450 0.019 0.056 10,000
NRE-JL1R0M50V5X11F 1.0
50
0.10 30 4.0 8.0 5,000
NRE-JL2R2M50V5X11F 2.2 0.10 43 2.5 6.0 5,000
NRE-JL3R3M50V5X11F 3.3 0.10 53 2.2 5.6 5,000
NRE-JL4R7M50V5X11F 4.7 0.10 88 1.9 5.0 5,000
NRE-JL100M50V5X11F 10 0.10 100 1.5 4.0 5,000
NRE-JL220M50V5X11F 22 0.10 180 0.70 2.8 5,000
NRE-JL330M50V5X11F 33 0.10 250 0.70 2.8 5,000
NRE-JL470M50V6.3X11F 47 0.10 295 0.30 1.2 7,000
NRE-JL101M50V8X11.5F 100 0.10 555 0.17 0.68 7,000
STANDARD PRODUCT, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES D φ x L (mm)
3
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Ca pac i tors
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mArms)
+105°C/100KHz
Max. Z (Ω) 100KHz Load Life Hours
@+105°C+20°C -10°C
NRE-JL221M50V10X16F 220
50
0.10 1050 0.084 0.34 10,000
NRE-JL331M50V10X20F 330 0.10 1220 0.06 0.24 10,000
NRE-JL471M50V12.5X20F 470 0.10 1660 0.045 0.15 10,000
NRE-JL102M50V16X25F 1000 0.10 2730 0.032 0.096 10,000
NRE-JL222M50V16X35.5F 2200 0.12 3150 0.019 0.057 10,000
NRE-JL100M63V5X11F 10
63
0.09 173 0.88 3.5 5,000
NRE-JL220M63V5X11F 22 0.09 173 0.88 3.5 5,000
NRE-JL330M63V6.3X11F 33 0.09 278 0.35 1.4 7,000
NRE-JL470M63V6.3X11F 47 0.09 278 0.35 1.4 7,000
NRE-JL101M63V10X12.5F 100 0.09 725 0.15 0.60 10,000
NRE-JL221M63V10X20F 220 0.09 1200 0.078 0.31 10,000
NRE-JL331M63V12.5X20F 330 0.09 1570 0.060 0.19 10,000
NRE-JL471M63V12.5X25F 470 0.09 1990 0.043 0.14 10,000
NRE-JL102M63V16X25F 1000 0.09 2730 0.032 0.096 10,000
NRE-JLR47M100V5X11F 0.47
100
0.08 15 6.0 17.0 5,000
NRE-JL1R0M100V5X11F 1.0 0.08 20 4.5 15.0 5,000
NRE-JL2R2M100V5X11F 2.2 0.08 30 3.0 13.0 5,000
NRE-JL3R3M100V5X11F 3.3 0.08 40 2.7 11.0 5,000
NRE-JL4R7M100V5X11F 4.7 0.08 65 2.5 10.0 5,000
NRE-JL100M100V6.3X11F 10 0.08 267 0.57 2.3 7,000
NRE-JL220M100V6.3X11F 22 0.08 267 0.57 2.3 7,000
NRE-JL330M100V8X11.5F 33 0.08 462 0.36 1.4 7,000
NRE-JL470M100V8X16F 47 0.08 585 0.25 1.0 7,000
NRE-JL101M100V10X20F 100 0.08 1040 0.12 0.52 10,000
NRE-JL221M100V12.5X25F 220 0.08 1620 0.060 0.23 10,000
NRE-JL331M100V16X25F 330 0.08 2210 0.044 0.16 10,000
NRE-JL Series
DIAMETER AND LEADSPACE (mm)
Case Dia. (Dφ) 5 6.3 8 10 12.5 16
Lead Dia. (dφ) 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.8